
OPENING DATE:  12/18/2015     CLOSING DATE: 12/27/2015

R0219
BC497786 Salt Lake City(UT) Bi
VPFXHB

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

02/02/2016 10:10:07
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 70353786 2320-0003 SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION
ASSOC

KP0013 P7 06 TOUR II LDC: 43 EG:1=Full Time

Reposted 20023308 AMC STATION AIRPORT Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: VARIABLE SCHEDULE: SAT/MON/THU/FRI 03:00-11:30-30L; TUE: 0600-1430-30L.
V0032970
HEAVY LIFTING/PROLONGED STANDING REQUIRED.  OTHER DUTIES AS ASSIGNED.

QUALIFICATIONS: 421 SALES AND SERVICES (V3.9)

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 0300/0600-30L-Su-WeV

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

03:00 11:30 030 OFF OFF OFF 03:00 11:30 030 06:00 14:30 030 OFF OFF OFF 03:00 11:30 030 03:00 11:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GROVER, S EMP ID: 2462 EFFECTIVE: 02/06/2016 SEN DATE: 07/12/2014 RANK: 071

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   118022    Clerk


